
 

 

Join us during one of our upcoming webinars to learn more about your Bright Horizons® 

benefits. Click the “Register Now” link to access the live event or access the webinar on-

demand after the event date. 

 

Please note: all dates, times, and topics are subject to change.  

 
Professional Tutoring for All Ages 
Stay on top of schoolwork and test prep with support from top partners for you and your child, 
available through your Bright Horizons Back-Up Care™ benefit. Join the webinar to learn about 
tutoring for all learners ages 5+, in 3,000+ subjects. 
 

 Wednesday, January 17, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, February 21, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, March 20, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, May 15, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, June 19, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, July 17, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, August 21, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, October 16, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, November 20 , 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, December 18, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
  

Family Care You Can Trust 
When school’s out, schedules change last-minute, your parent’s caregiver is unavailable, or any time 
you need an extra hand, you have Bright Horizons Back-Up Care™. Watch our webinar to learn 
about reliable child care at centers near you and in your own home, and trusted in-home care for 
adult and elder loved ones. 
 

 Tuesday, January 16, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, February 20, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, March 19, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, May 21, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, June 18, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, July 16, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, August 20, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, October 15, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, November 19, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Tuesday, December 17, 12:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
  

Affordable Camp Your Child Will Love 
Stay ahead of school breaks with fun and educational activities for your child. Find camp at centers 
near you and convenient Steve & Kate’s Camp® locations, available through your Bright Horizons 
Back-Up Care™ benefit. Join our webinar to learn more. 
 

 Wednesday, January 17, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, March 20, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, June 19, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, August 21, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 

 Wednesday, November 20, 1:00 p.m. ET | Register Now 
  

 

Bright Horizons Webinars — 2024 Schedule  
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Access Your Benefits 
 
Visit https://clients.brighthorizons.com/assurant 
 

Ready to get started? Visit your employer’s benefit page today! 
 

 


